CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: LB06927
SizeFamily CRI CCT
LB= LITEBAR 06= 6”
12= 12”
24= 24”
36= 36”
48= 48”
27= 2700K
35= 3500K
50= 5000K
(OMIT)= 80 CRI
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
LED LiteBars™ offer endless possibilities for designing functional or
decorative lighting. Linkable in continuous runs, LiteBars produce
beautiful, even light with superior dimming performance. Ultra-com-
pact and simple to mount, the bars can navigate the tightest corners and
illuminate the smallest spaces with ease.
LITEBAR™  LB SERIES
FEATURES
•Dimmable down to 10%, with forward phase or reverse phase
dimmers
•Operating Temperature 0º-104º F
•Patent-pending integrated connector allows LiteBars to be connected
for long runs of up to 40’
•3 mounting options available: Standard bracket, Pivot bracket,
Magnetic mounting
•Hardware and plug-in configurations available
•Suitable for damp locations
•120 Vac operation at 60Hz
•Supports Compliance of CEC T-20 2016
ACCESSORIES
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT IMAGE
LB-BBC Bar- Bar Connector
LB-BBCF4 Bar-Bar Connector, Flexible 4”
LB-BBCF12 Bar-Bar Connector, Flexible 12”
LB-BBCF40 Bar-Bar Connector, Flexible 40”
LB-BBCR
LB-BBCL Bar-Bar Connector, 90 deg left
LB-MB
LB-PMB
LB-MMB
LB-CBOX Connecter Box
LB-DBOX Distribution Box
LB-HWC70 70” Hardwire Cord
LB-PC48 40” Plug Cord
Bar-Bar Connector, 90 deg right
APPLICATION
•Under cabinet
•Cove lighting
•Accent & indirect lighting
•Wall washing
•Display
•Base cabinet toe kick